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Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>

Invitation - Session on Harnessing Innovation in Academic Environment

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat <principal@sode-edu.in> 25 April 2022 at 15:28
To: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal" <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino"
<maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J." <physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
"Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <civil@sode-
edu.in>, "Dr.C K Manjunath” <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Quality Assurance
<iqac@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sudhakar Salian" <so@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepak" <library@sode-edu.in>, Placement Officer
SMVITM <placement@sode-edu.in>, Satheesha Udupa sir Smvitm <office@sode-edu.in>, Sode Administrator
<admin@sode-edu.in>, Physical Education Director <sports@sode-edu.in>, Vinayaka Bhat <me@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraj
Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Venugopala Rao A.S CSE" <venugopalrao.cs@sode-edu.in>, Shrinivasa CSE
<shrinivasa.cs@sode-edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE <yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE
<sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Savitha CSE <savitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepak Rao M CSE <deepakraom.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Sadananda L <sadananda.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath Kumar CSE <sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat
CSE <rukmini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE <snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-edL.in>,
Yashaswini A S <yashaswinias.cs@sode-edu.in>, Harshitha G M <harshitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Dhanya Shenoy
<dhanya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya N H <sowmyanh.cs@sode-edu.in>, soundharya.cs@sode-edu.in, vijetha.cs@sode-
edu.in, Deepthi G pai <deepthi.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <gajanan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K
Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Dr H Udaya Prasanna <udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rao K Mech
<ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech <ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech
<sudhirmech@scde-edu.in>, Aditya Kudva S Mech <kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech
<lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav <yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak Mech
<madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath S Mech <manjunath.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan Mech
<ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V Mech <karthik.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Sandeep J Nayak"
<sandeepjn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepika B V Civil' <deepika.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil"
<sunilhaldankar.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N Madhusoadhana Rao Civil' <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian
Civil" <rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Sooraj Kumar <sooraj.civil@sode-edu.in>, Swathi Civil <swathi.civil@sode-edu.in>,
Jayaram Nayak B <jayaram.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Balachandra Achar H V" <hvbachar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat
ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraja Rao ECE <bnagarajrac.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE
<arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE" <shashikala.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Krishna Kumar P, ECE"
<krishnakumar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chetan R ECE <chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sandesh Kumar ECE <sandesh.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Rajashree Nambiar P ECE <prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Ranjith Bhat ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh Srinivasa Shetty ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Raghavendra Rao P ECE <raghavendrarao.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin Prabhu K ECE <sachinprabhu.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Vimitha <vimitha.ec@sode-edu.in>, Akshatha Rao <akshatha.ec@sode-edu.in>, yogeshwary.ec@sode-edu.in,
priya.maths@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths" <renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths"
<bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay Maths" <dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth
Maths" <nisha.maths@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-edu.in>,
"Ms.Usha H Physics" <ushah.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics" <ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.Reena
Kumari P.D Chemistry" <reena.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Subbulakshmi N Karanth Chemistry"
<snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry" <rp.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, Dr C K MANJUNATH
<manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, Vidya Bhat <vidyabhat.office@sode-edu.in>, Sathish Udupa Office <udupa.office@sode-
edu.in>, vinayaka.office@sode-edu.in, Manjula Office <manjula.office@sode-edu.in>, poornima.office@sode-edu.in, Mahesh
Office <mahesh.office@sode-edu.in>, Geethanjali Ballal Office <geethanijali.office@sode-edu.in>, Rajesh Devadiga
<rajesh.office@sode-edu.in>, suma.office@sode-edu.in, Shrinidhi Nayak <shrinidhi.office@sode-edu.in>, D Shreenidhi
Renjal <upadhyaya.office@sode-edu.in>, jp.office@sode-edu.in, jmohan.civil@sode-edu.in, Pramod <pramod.office@sode-
edu.in>, "Ms. Shalini Office” <shalini.office@sode-edu.in>, divakara.office@sode-edu.in, nshettigar.office@sode-edu.in,
mallika.office@sode-edu.in, shwetha.office@sode-edu.in, suresh.cs@sode-edu.in, Gowri Bhat CSE <gowribhat.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Ashwini Kotian CSE <ashwini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Chitrakala Shetty CSE <chitrakala.cs@sode-edu.in>, Vikramadithya
CSE <vikramadithya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Suketha CSE <suketha.cs@sode-edu.in>, pramathi.cs@sode-edu.in,
shashi.cs@sode-edu.in, Prashanth CSE <Prashanth.office@sode-edu.in>, sadananda.office@sode-edu.in,
indiraprasad.office@sode-edu.in, ranjith.office@sode-edu.in, madhuthantry.ec@sode-edu.in, Sandeep K R ECE
<sandeepkr.ec@sode-edu.in>, Girish H ECE <girish_bhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Divya Kumari K ECE <divya.ec@sode-edu.in>,
sulochana.ec@sode-edu.in, roopashree.ec@sode-edu.in, Neethika Kiran <neethika.office@sode-edu.in>, Saraswathi Office
<saraswathi.office @sode-edu.in>, sureshp.office@sode-edu.in, Srikanth Bhat Mech <bhatsri.mech@sode-edu.in>,
Rajashankar A Mech <raja.mech@sode-edu.in>, Srikanth Shettigar Mech <sshettigar.mech@sode-edu.in>,
venkatraj.mech@sode-edu.in, Prasad Kotian Mech <prasad.mech@sode-edu.in>, Vighesh Kalathooru Mech
<vignesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, sharma.mech@sode-edu.in, Kiran Kumar Office <kkiran.office@sode-edu.in>,
ushakulal.office@sode-edu.in, umesh.office@sode-edu.in, deepaks.ofﬁcé‘;@fode-edu.in, Sharada R <sharadar.office@sode-
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edu.in>, rekhas.office@sode-edu.in, sudhakar.office@sode-edu.in, kishori.office@sode-edu.in, dinesh.office@sode-edu.in,
sathish.office@sode-edu.in, sharadas.office@sode-edu.in, Nayak Manjula <nayakmanijula.office@sode-edu.in>,
divya.office@sode-edu.in, saritha.office@sode-edu.in, dinesh.physics@sode-edu.in, ashas.office@sode-edu.in, Shrikantha
Mithanthaya <mithanthaya.office@sode-edu.in>, sudhakarsalian.office@sode-edu.in

Cc: SMVITM BANTAKAL UDUPI <principal@sode-edu.in>, "Rathnakumar S." <prithviS9@ymail.com>

Dear All

On the occasion of World Intellectual Property Day, the Institution's Innovation Council is organizing a talk on
"Harnessing Innovation in Academic Environment" by Shri H L Narendra Bhatta, Founder & CEO of Intellocopia IP
Services, Bengaluru on 26 April 2022 at 10.00 AM in Seminar Hall(Admin Block).

All are cordially invited.
With Thanks and Regards

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat

Principal

Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management
Bantakal - 574 115, Udupi District

Karnataka State, INDIA

Tel: 7483031199/ 7483031200

Mobile: 9611615001

Mobile: +91 94493 30555

URL: www.sode-edu.in
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

{A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust®, Udupi) '
Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi :
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka i
Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka. S M V! T M
INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL
{Ministry of Educalion nElsthee)
Activity Report
Academic Year 2021-22
Name of the Program Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights (IPRs) and IP management for
startup
Date 26, April, 2022
Target Audience Interested Studenisand staff
Resource Person Sri. H. L NarendraBhatta, Founder & CEO, Intellocopia IP Services,
Bengaluru
Number of Participants 170
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Latitude:74.785278
Longitude: 13.254505

Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management Bantakal conducted a session
on “Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights (IPRs) and IP management for startup” on 26,
April, 2022 on the occasion of World Intellectual Property Day With the theme for the year 2022
“IP and Youth”.

The Program was jointly organized by the Institution’s Innovation Council (lIC), and
Entrepreneurship Development Cell of the institute in association with Intellocopia IP Services,
Registered Patent Agent, IPR Consuitant, Bengaluru.

The Expert Speaker Sri. H. L NarendraBhaita, Founder & CEO, Wia IP Services,
Bengaluru informed gathering that the day is celebrated to raise a;gare'ﬁe% of the 1mpact of how

patents, copyright, trademarks and design affect our daily lif@siTiTe 0F TeCHHclos iwfz.s\*,:‘.sﬂhm
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Mr. NarendraBhatta also highlighted on types of patent, need for filing the patent by the
academicians. He stressed on converting the final year project into a valuable product and need
to file the patent. He also briefed about how to file a patent on the innovative product developed

by an individual person.

The faculties and students participated in large numbers and interacted with the resource

person.

Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat, The Principal, Dr. SudharshanRao, Dean (Quality Assurance), Mr.
Arun Upadhyaya, Convener of Institution’s Innovation Council and Faculties were present during

the session

Ms. Bhoomika and Ms, Deepti, introduced the resource person, Mr. Arun Upadhyaya, Convener

of Institution’s Innovation Council and proposed vote of thanks at the end of the program.
L\%@'}
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Prof. Or. Thirumaleshwara Bhat
BE, M.Tech,, Ph.0, BHSTE
PRINCIPAL

26 April 2022
Ref.Mo. SMVITM/2021-22/6 (i

Sri. H. L Narendra Bhatta,

Founder & CEO

Intellocopia IP Services;

Registered Patent Agent, IPR Consultant, Bengaluru.

Hespected Sir,
Sub: Gratitude for arranging online session on "Harnessing Innovation In Academic Environment™

We are very much thankful to you for accepting our invitation as resaurce person and delivering a talk
on “Harnessing Innovation in Academic Environment” on Tuesday, 26 April 2022,

The session was well received by the participants of our institute,

Once again thank you for your support in organizing this useful session. We expect the same kind of
support in future too.

Thanking you
Wﬁh R@zg&rd&
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World Intellectual Property Day

Date: |26/04/2022 Topic: Harnessing Innovation in Academic Environment
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World Intellectual Property Day

Date:

26/04/2022 Topic: Harnessing Innovation in Academic Environment
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